
3914 THE LONDON USZETTE, 12 JUNE, 1931.

TABLE OE CONTENTS.

PAGE

State Intelligence 3835

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to
1928—Notices 3844

Gas Undertakings Acts, 1920 and 1929—
Notices ... ! 3845

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1928
—Notices 3846

Road Traffic Act, 1930—Notices 3846

Public Works Facilities Acts, 1930—
Notice 3848

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices ... 3850

Scotch Bank Returns 3851

Bullion and Specie—Notice 3852

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's
Statement ' 3854

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages 3854

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices ... 3855

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,
and the Companies Act, 1929—
Notices ' ... 3856

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notice 3868

Partnerships Dissolved 3868

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors ... 3869

Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's
Notice • 3884

Change of Name by Deed Poll
—Notices ... ..•. ...= 3884

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notice .11 ..: ... ' ... 3885

PAGE

Rivers Steam Navigation Co., Ltd.—
Notice ... ... ... ••• ••• ••• 3886

The South British Mfg. Co. Ltd.—
Notice 3886

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices

Scotch Bankrupts

3886

3887

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Notices ... 3888

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration Order — Deceased
Debtor ...

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Order on Application to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees.

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Companies Sets—
Wincfing-up Orders

First Meetings

Intended Dividends

Dividend Declared

Release of Liquidators

3893

3893

3897

3897

3901

3901

3902

3903

3905

3909

3910

3910

3911

3911

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


