## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE ;		PAGE
State Intelligence	3835	Rivers Steam Navigation Co., Ltd.— Notice	3886
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to	2044	The South British Mfg. Co. Ltd.—	0000
1928—Notices	3844	Notice	3886
Gas Undertakings Acts, 1920 and 1929— Notices	3845	Deeds of Arrangement Act-Notices	3886
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1928		Scotch Bankrupts	3887
Notices	3846	The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926-	
Road Traffic Act, 1930—Notices	3846	Notices	3888
Public Works Facilities Acts, 1930— Notice	3848	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	
Land Registration Act, 1925—Notices	3850	Receiving Orders	3889
Scotch Bank Returns	3851	Administration Order — Deceased	3893
Bullion and Specie—Notice	3852	Debtor	3080
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's	0002	First Meetings and Public Examinations	3893
Statement	3854	Order on Application to Approve	
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Composition or Scheme	3897
Marriages	3854	Adjudications	3897
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	3855	Applications for Discharge	3901
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908, and the Companies Act, 1929—	}	Orders made on Application for Dis-	3901
Notices	3856	charge	3902
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		Appointments of Trustees	3903
1893—Notice	3868	Intended Dividends	
Partnerships Dissolved	3868	Dividends Declared	3905
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices to Creditors	3869	Companies Acts—	
Next of Kin—Treasury Solicitor's		Winding-up Orders	3909
Notice	3884	First Meetings	3910
Change of Name by Deed Poll -Notices	3884	Intended Dividends	3910
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Dividend Declared	3911
Justice—Notice	3885	Release of Liquidators	3911